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Table baking oven/-grill Baking grill 1800 W BG 1805/E

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Ausfuhrung
Beheizungsart
Leistung
Garraumvolumen
Mit Thermostat
Zeitschaltuhr
Grundfarbe

Breite

Hohe

Tiefe

Drehspiel3
Nutzbares Volumen
Grofie

ET3106742
4001797270306
Rommelsbacher
BG 1805/E

BG 1805/E

Tischbackofen/Backagrill

1800W
42|

515mm
36mm
415mm

34.03l

Table baking oven/-grill Baking grill 1800 W BG 1805/E online kaufen
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